## MARSHALL COUNTY TOURIST AND CONVENTION COMMISSION MONTHLY TRANSIENT ROOM TAX For no rental activity during this period, mark "NONE" and return this form

1. Gross Room Rentals in Marshall County

2. Less Room Rentals from OTAs who collected tax

3. Net Room Rentals in Marshall County

4. Tax Due @ 3 percent (3%)

5. Penalty (1.5% of line 2 for each month or fraction thereof past due)

6. Interest (.5% per month of .0001644 of line 2 days late)

7. Balance Due (Penalty & Interest must be included if due)



<u>Ş</u>	
(\$	)
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	

\*Due Monthly on the 20th of the following month

	Account No.				Make Checks Payable
		FOR PERIOD ENDING			and mail to:
		Month	Day	Year	Marshall County
					Fiscal Court
					P O Box 114
		RETURN DUE ON OR BEFORE		BEFORE	Benton, KY 42025
		Month	Day	Year	Phone: 270-527-4725
Inc	licate any name or address change above.				accounting@kentuckylake.org

\*PLEASE MAKE A COPY OF THIS FORM FOR YOUR RECORDS

Signature:	Title:		Date:	
	-			

MARSHALL COUNTY TOURIST AND CONVENTION COMMISSION MONTHLY TRANSIENT ROOM TAX

For no rental activity during this period, mark "NONE" and return this form

1. Gross Room Rentals in Marshall County

2. Less Room Rentals from OTAs who collected tax

3. Net Room Rentals in Marshall County

4. Tax Due @ 3 percent (3%)

5. Penalty (1.5% of line 2 for each month or fraction thereof past due)

6. Interest (.5% per month of .0001644 of line 2 days late)

7. Balance Due (Penalty & Interest must be included if due)



<u>\$</u> (\$ ) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

\*Due Monthly on the 20th of the following month

Account No.				Make Checks Payable	
	FOR PERIOD ENDING			and mail to:	
	Month	Day	Year	Marshall County	
				Fiscal Court	
				P O Box 114	
	RETURN DUE ON OR BEFORE		BEFORE	Benton, KY 42025	
	Month	Day	Year	Phone: 270-527-4725	
Indicate any name or address change above.				accounting@kentuckylake.org	

\*PLEASE MAKE A COPY OF THIS FORM FOR YOUR RECORDS